PRICE LIST
Effective January 13, 2025
Updated February 13, 2025
Cala Tables
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively
to the original Purchaser of our product that all parts,
under normal use and service, will be free from defects in

Top Edge Detail
RB REVERSE BEVEL
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER - LAPTOP & SIDE
1. Series
CA
Series
CA CALA
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
Sample Model Code: CARDB20T1700SW85RBPGBM
2. Top Shape
RD
Top Shape
RD ROUND
6. Glide Material
PG
Glide Material
PG PLASTIC GLIDES
FG FELT GLIDES
7. Base Finish
BM
Standard Powder Coated Metal
BL BLUE
BM BLACK MATTE
CP CHAMPAGNE
DB DARK BRONZE
DG DARK GRAY
DP DUSTY PINK
DS DARK SAGE
LG LIGHT GRAY
LL LILAC GRAY
LP LIGHT PISTACHIO
LR LIPSTICK RED
MB MIDNIGHT BLUE
MG MEADOW GREEN
MK MILK
MS METALLIC SILVER
NK NICKEL
OC OCHRE
PY PALE YELLOW
RO RED ORANGE
RR RUSTY RED
SB SOFT BLUE
SD SAND
TC TERRACOTTA
TP TAUPE
The laptop table is only available with
metal and solid wood top materials.
Base finish selection is not
required for metal tops.
Cala Tables
8
4. Top Finish
MTBM
Standard Powder Coated Metal
MTBL BLUE
MTBM BLACK MATTE
MTCP CHAMPAGNE
MTDB DARK BRONZE
MTDG DARK GRAY
MTDP DUSTY PINK
MTDS DARK SAGE
MTLG LIGHT GRAY
MTLL LILAC GRAY
MTLP LIGHT PISTACHIO
MTLR LIPSTICK RED
MTMB MIDNIGHT BLUE
MTMG MEADOW GREEN
MTMK MILK
MTMS METALLIC SILVER
MTNK NICKEL
MTOC OCHRE
MTPY PALE YELLOW
MTRO RED ORANGE
MTRR RUSTY RED
MTSB SOFT BLUE
MTSD SAND
MTTC TERRACOTTA
MTTP TAUPE
3. Height and Top Size
B14T3000
Height and Top Size
B14T3000 COFFEE, 30 DIA X 14H
B14T3600 COFFEE, 36 DIA X 14H
B14T4200 COFFEE, 42 DIA X 14H
B14T3030 COFFEE, 30D X 30W X 14H
B14T3045* COFFEE, 30D X 45W X 14H
B14T3636 COFFEE, 36D X 36W X 14H
5. Top Edge Detail
- -
Top Edge Detail
RB REVERSE BEVEL
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER - COFFEE
1. Series
CA
Series
CA CALA
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
Sample Model Code: CARDB14T3000MTBMPGBM
2. Top Shape
RD
Top Shape
RD ROUND
TR TRUE RECTANGLE
PL PILL
*The pill top shape is only available in this size
Wood Veneer
WV03 OPAQUE BLACK
WV05 TONED ASH
WV06 NATURAL MAPLE
WV46 NATURAL FLAT CUT WALNUT
WV48 NATURAL WHITE OAK
Custom Laminate/Wood Veneer
LM99 CUSTOM LAMINATE
WV99 CUSTOM WOOD VENEER
6. Glide Material
PG
Glide Material
PG PLASTIC GLIDES
FG FELT GLIDES
7. Base Finish
BM
Standard Powder Coated Metal
BL BLUE
BM BLACK MATTE
CP CHAMPAGNE
DB DARK BRONZE
DG DARK GRAY
DP DUSTY PINK
DS DARK SAGE
LG LIGHT GRAY
LL LILAC GRAY
LP LIGHT PISTACHIO
LR LIPSTICK RED
MB MIDNIGHT BLUE
MG MEADOW GREEN
MK MILK
MS METALLIC SILVER
NK NICKEL
OC OCHRE
PY PALE YELLOW
RO RED ORANGE
RR RUSTY RED
SB SOFT BLUE
SD SAND
TC TERRACOTTA
TP TAUPE
Metal is only available on round tops.
Solid Wood and Caesarstone is only
available on tops 30” or smaller.
Solid Wood
SW81 WHITE OAK
SW83 MAPLE
SW85 WALNUT
SW87 OPAQUE BLACK
Caesarstone
CS51 JET BLACK
CS52 SLEEK CONCRETE
CS65 PURE WHITE
CS96 STATUARIO NUVO
Laminate Grade 1
LM01 DESIGNER WHITE
LM05 DOVE GRAY

RB REVERSE BEVEL
ST STRAIGHT EDGE
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER - CAFÉ
1. Series
CA
Series
CA CALA
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
Sample Model Code: CAPLB26T3045LM41STPGLL
2. Top Shape
PL
Top Shape
RD ROUND
TR TRUE RECTANGLE
PL PILL
*The pill top shape is only
available in this size
8. Base Finish
LL
Standard Powder Coated Metal
BL BLUE
BM BLACK MATTE
CP CHAMPAGNE
DB DARK BRONZE
DG DARK GRAY
DP DUSTY PINK
DS DARK SAGE
LG LIGHT GRAY
LL LILAC GRAY
LP LIGHT PISTACHIO
LR LIPSTICK RED
MB MIDNIGHT BLUE
MG MEADOW GREEN
MK MILK
MS METALLIC SILVER
NK NICKEL
OC OCHRE
PY PALE YELLOW
RO RED ORANGE
RR RUSTY RED
SB SOFT BLUE
SD SAND
TC TERRACOTTA
TP TAUPE
Straight edge only available
with laminate top finish.
Top Edge/Finish
METAL SOLID WOOD
TITLE SERIES/TOP SHAPE HEIGHT TOP SIZE MT SW81 SW83 SW85 SW87
T2000 20 DIA
1. Series/Top
Shape/Height
CARDB26
Cala
Round
Laptop, 26H
Cala Tables
To Order Select Below
5. Glide
Glide
PG
PLASTIC
GLIDES
FG
FELT
GLIDES
10
2. Top Size
Round, 26H
RB
4. Top Edge Detail
RB
REVERSE